Water Efficiency Labelling and Standards (WELS) Scheme Australian Government

Lavatory Equipment

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water
efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number
Licence Number

Brand

Model name

Model code

Variants

Subtype

Flushing device

Mounting

Full flush

Half flush

Nominal average flush
Average flush to appear on label
Water efficiency star rating
Status

Expiry date

LO1172

0060

KOHLER

4179

4179A-NA

In-wall cistern frame
Flushing device only
Cistern

In-wall mounted
45

3

3.3

3.3

4

Registered
22/01/2025

lorl



